UKG C and D section -  25-3-2026               -                             9:00 to 11:00 AM 

PROCEDURE FOR CLASS-1 RE-ADMISSION 

DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMITTED: 

1) Parents need to collect the progress report from class teacher and then submit the 
same in the school office. 
2) DEMAND DRAFT for Rs.32500/-(Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred  Only)               

IN FAVOUR OF “LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL” PAYABLE AT HYDERABAD to be submitted on 

the date of re-admission at the fee counter. 

3) Both the parents along with the child should come for the re-admission. 

4) PASSPORT SIZE PHOTO OF STUDENT – 2 COPIES (Latest)